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SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet

atteville H gh School -

Platteville,
17, 2013

Cct ober

UW Pl atteville Veterans Park
W

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

* Kk k% Grls'

Nane

8877
8865
8929
8870
8855
8883
8872
8971
9034
8921
8972
8869
8928
8956
9039
8887
9062
8967
8868
8878
8879
9059
9004
8856
8860
9006
9055
8882
8968
8946
8973
8965
8950
8947
9058
8864
9042
8943
8885
8857
8866
8954
9035
9008
9060
8948
8863
9036
9063
8886
8955
8974
8888
9044
9005
8945
8960
8880
8858
8881
8930
9009
9010
9043
9007
9040
8942
9056
8958
9057

Hannah Owens
Anna Ei senzi nmer
Sydney Wagner
Mary Hanson

M kael a Bakker
Kennedy St unpf
Megan Hot t mann
Rachael Schwarznmann
Angel i ca Bl ack
Brooke Elliott
Allie Serres
MacKenzi e Hal |
Aut umn Vaassen
Hol | y Kasper

Jani e Larse

Mari ah Zoet

N kki e Rasnussen
Cassidy Roth

Kyl i e G eenheck
Em |y Philipps
Brittany Rhyner
Abby M1l er

Cl ai re Bowar

d aire Bal dus
Shi anne Carrol |
Brianna Herreid
Tayl or Bettinger
Tessa Sol berg
McKenzi e Scanl an
Hannah Di gman
Hannah Vannatta
Eram s Monthil ovi ch
Grace Hanmer nei st er
Maggi e Dur ni

Ti ffany Li nmrex
Jorie Driscoll
Mor gan Schauer
Enma Bryl a
Brittany Wal czak
Al exi s Bauer

M kal ah Enri ght
Danielle Jentz
Bet hany Doudna
Ashl ey Ingle
Madel ine M| er
Julia Evans

Kati e Dochnahl
Lynette Fi el dhouse
Katlin Schwartz
Dani Wetter

Mel i ssa Kai ser
Abby Weéin

Megan Zoet

Mary \Wal ker

Kel |l y Heal

M chel l e O ough
Christine Mariskani sh
Drew Sandstrom
Tara Bender

Mel i ssa Senman

Ni col e Wl f

Liz Lahaie

Mari ah Schwager
Ni col e Sherwood
Hannah Herreid
Jaszamn Lutz
Kat el yn Brown
Grace Conway

Bea Line

Anna Li egel

4 Kil oneter

Race * k k%

Team

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Lancast er

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Platteville

Ri chl and Center/Ithaca
Lancast er

Platteville

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt

Lancast er
Platteville
Ri chl and Center/Ithaca

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Ri ver Valley

Platteville

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Ri ver Vall ey

Prairie du Chien

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Prairie du Chien

Ri ver Valley

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Platteville

Platteville

Platteville

Platteville

Platteville

Platteville

Ri ver Valley

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Ri chl and Center/Ithaca
Platteville

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Platteville

Ri chl and Center/Ithaca

Prairie du Chien
Ri ver Valley
Platteville

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt

Ri chl and Center/Ithaca
Ri ver Valley

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Platteville

Platteville

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt

Ri chl and Center/Ithaca

Prairie du Chien
Platteville

Platteville

Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Dodgevi | | e/ M neral Poi nt
Lancaster

Prairie du Chien

Prairie du Chien

Ri chl and Center/Ithaca
Prairie du Chien

Ri chl and Center/Ithaca
Platteville

Ri ver Vall ey
Platteville

Ri ver Vall ey

Time Pace
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SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet
atteville H gh School - UMPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W
Cct ober 17, 2013

P

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Grls' 4 Kilonmeter Race ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
71 8924 Chel sea Hol man 11 Lancaster 19:28 7:50
72 9037 Samant ha Hil |l eshiem 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:33 7:52
73 8925 Rachel 1hm 11 Lancaster 19:34 7:52
74 8952 Carl a Hoppe 12 Platteville 19:38 7:54
75 9012 Kati e Zahara 09 Prairie du Chien 19:39 7:55
76 8875 Courtney M ess 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:46 7:57
77 8926 Savannah Morris 10 Lancaster 19:46 7:57
78 8944 Sarah Burton 11 Platteville 19:53 8:00
79 8949 Emma Core 12 Platteville 19:54 8:01
80 8959 Rachael Lueder 12 Platteville 19:55 8:01
81 8966 Al ai na Reeves 12 Platteville 19:58 8:02
82 8969 Mattea Scanl en 12 Platteville 20:18 8:10
83 8876 Ludnilla Ney 12 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point 20:20 8:11
84 8922 Katie Fromelt 09 Lancaster 20:23 8:12
85 8867 Jacki e Frank 09 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point 20: 24 8:13
86 8963 Andrea MDernott 09 Platteville 20:30 8:15
87 8961 Saafia Masoom 09 Platteville 20:36 8:18
88 8951 Noah Hoeper 12 Platteville 20: 42 8:20
89 8957 Maddi e Knockel 10 Platteville 20:54 8:25
90 8927 Al exandra Sundin 12 Lancaster 21:02 8:28
91 8964 C ai re McMannes 11 Platteville 21: 03 8:28
92 8923 Jonessa Haas 10 Lancaster 21:17 8:34
93 9053 Nicole At 11 River Valley 21:20 8:35
94 8861 Ashl ey Chitwood 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:34 8:41
95 8874 Sarah Law nger 12 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Point 21:41 8:44
96 9033 Acacia Berg 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 21:48 8:46
97 9054 Adeline Anble 09 River Valley 22:26 9:02
98 3273 Haley Carnmie-Stettler Jr River Valley 23:15 9:22
99 8970 Meghan Schl ueter 12 Platteville 23:29 09:27

100 9061 Laura Nadosy 12 River Valley 23:39 9:31
101 8873 Josie Jewel | 11 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Point 24:19 09:47
102 8953 Laura Hoppe 09 Platteville 25:34 10:17
103 9011 Caire Stoeffler 12 Prairie du Chien 25:46 10:22
104 8862 Di ana Dochnahl 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 26: 34 10:42
105 8962 Sunmmi a Masoom 12 Platteville 29:36 11:55



SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet
Platteville Hi gh School - UMPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W
Cct ober 17, 2013

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Grls' Varsity Results ****

Pl ace TnPl Bi b# Nane Yr Team Ti me Pace
1 1 8877 Hannah Owens 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 15:17.2 6:09
2 2 8865 Anna Ei senzi mmer 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 15:52.6 6:24
3 3 8929 Sydney \Wagner 11 Lancaster 16:04.2 6:28
4 4 8870 Mary Hanson 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 16:13.8 6:32
5 5 8855 M kael a Bakker 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 16:15.1 6:33
6 6 8883 Kennedy Stunpf 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 16:20.0 6:35
7 7 8872 Megan Hott nmann 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 16:21.2 6:35
8 8 8971 Rachael Schwarznann 12 Platteville 16:21.3 6:35
9 9 9034 Angelica Bl ack 11 Richland Center/Ithaca 16:26.5 6:37

10 10 8921 Brooke Elliott 11 Lancaster 16:28.1 6:38
11 11 8972 Allie Serres 11 Platteville 16:29.8 6:39
12 12 8869 MacKenzie Hall 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 16:31.9 6:40
13 13 8928 Autumm Vaassen 12 Lancaster 16:33.2 6:40
14 14 8956 Holly Kasper 11 Platteville 16:35.9 6:41
15 15 9039 Jani e Larse 10 Richland Center/Ithaca 16:41.2 6:43
16 8887 Mariah Zoet 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 16:50.0 6:47
17 16 9062 N kki e Rasnussen 12 River Valley 16:54.7 6:49
18 17 8967 Cassidy Roth 12 Platteville 16:56.9 6:50
19 8868 Kylie G eenheck 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 16:59.8 6:51
20 8878 Emily Philipps 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:08.6 6:54
21 8879 Brittany Rhyner 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:11.3 6:55
22 18 9059 Abby Ml er 12 River Valley 17:13.2 6:56
23 19 9004 d ai re Bowar 12 Prairie du Chien 17:15.9 6:57
24 8856 C aire Bal dus 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:20.4 6:59
25 8860 Shi anne Carrol | 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:24.9 7:01
26 20 9006 Brianna Herreid 11 Prairie du Chien 17:25.3 7:01
27 21 9055 Tayl or Bettinger 11 River Valley 17:26.0 7:01
28 8882 Tessa Sol berg 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:35.4 7:05
29 22 8968 McKenzi e Scanl an 11 Platteville 17:36.5 7:06
30 23 8946 Hannah Di gnan 11 Platteville 17:37.6 7:06
31 24 8973 Hannah Vannatta 12 Platteville 17:37.8 7:06
32 8965 Erami s Monthil ovich 11 Platteville 17:38.4 7:06
33 8950 Grace Hammernei ster 09 Platteville 17:41.1 7:07
34 8947 Maggi e Dur ni 10 Platteville 17:43.4 7:08
35 25 9058 Tiffany Limrex 09 River Valley 17:45.3 7:09
36 8864 Jorie Driscoll 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:47.1 7:10
37 26 9042 Mbrgan Schauer 10 Richland Center/Ithaca 17:48.4 7:10
38 8943 Emmua Bryl a 11 Platteville 17:53.4 7:12
39 8885 Brittany \Wal czak 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:53.8 7:12
40 8857 Al exi s Bauer 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:55.1 7:13
41 8866 M kal ah Enri ght 12 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point 18:02.1 7:16
42 8954 Danielle Jentz 12 Platteville 18:13.3 7:20
43 27 9035 Bet hany Doudna 10 Richland Center/Ithaca 18:20.5 7:23
44 28 9008 Ashley Ingle 09 Prairie du Chien 18:23.4 7:24
45 29 9060 Madeline Ml er 12 River Valley 18:24.0 7:25
46 8948 Julia Evans 11 Platteville 18:30.7 7:27
47 8863 Kati e Dochnahl 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 18:32.6 7:28
48 30 9036 Lynette Fiel dhouse 11 Richland Center/Ithaca 18:37.1 7:30
49 31 9063 Katlin Schwartz 10 River Valley 18:37.4 7:30
50 8886 Dani Wetter 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 18:38.6 7:31
51 8955 Mel i ssa Kai ser 12 Platteville 18:45.1 7:33
52 8974 Abby Wein 09 Platteville 18:45.4 7:33
53 8888 Megan Zoet 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 18:51.9 7:36
54 32 9044 Mary WAl ker 11 Richland Center/Ithaca 18:53.8 7:37
55 33 9005 Kelly Heal 12 Prairie du Chien 18:54.3 7:37
56 8945 M chell e C ough 12 Platteville 19:00.7 7:39
57 8960 Christine Mariskanish 11 Platteville 19:03.9 7:41
58 8880 Drew Sandstrom 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:06.8 7:42
59 8858 Tara Bender 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:07.9 7:42
60 8881 Melissa Senman 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:13.3 7:44
61 34 8930 Nicole Wl f 10 Lancaster 19:13.7 7:45
62 35 9009 Liz Lahaie 12 Prairie du Chien 19:16.5 7:46
63 36 9010 Mari ah Schwager 11 Prairie du Chien 19:16.9 7:46
64 37 9043 Nicol e Sherwood 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:18.8 7:47
65 38 9007 Hannah Herreid 11 Prairie du Chien 19:20.6 7:47
66 9040 Jaszamin Lutz 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:21.1 7:48
67 8942 Katel yn Brown 09 Platteville 19:21.2 7:48
68 39 9056 Grace Conway 12 River Valley 19:22.3 7:48
69 8958 Bea Line 10 Platteville 19:23.6 7:49
70 9057 Anna Li egel 11 River Valley 19:25.6 7:49



SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet
Platteville Hi gh School - UMPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W
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Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
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**** Grls' Varsity Results ****

Pl ace TnPl Bi b# Nane Yr Team Ti me Pace
71 40 8924 Chel sea Hol man 11 Lancaster 19:27.3 7:50
72 9037 Samantha Hi |l eshiem 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:32.5 7:52
73 41 8925 Rachel |hm 11 Lancaster 19:33.2 7:52
74 8952 Carl a Hoppe 12 Platteville 19:37.2 7:54
75 9012 Kati e Zahara 09 Prairie du Chien 19:38.3 7:55
76 8875 Courtney M ess 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:45.1 7:57
77 42 8926 Savannah Morris 10 Lancaster 19:45.2 7:57
78 8944 Sarah Burton 11 Platteville 19:52.3 8:00
79 8949 Emma Core 12 Platteville 19:53.4 8:01
80 8959 Rachael Lueder 12 Platteville 19:54.2 8:01
81 8966 Al ai na Reeves 12 Platteville 19:57.3 8:02
82 8969 Mattea Scanl en 12 Platteville 20:17.3 8:10
83 8876 Ludmi |l a Ney 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:19.6 8:11
84 8922 Katie Fronmelt 09 Lancaster 20:22.1 8:12
85 8867 Jacki e Frank 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:23.8 8:13
86 8963 Andrea MDernott 09 Platteville 20:29.2 8:15
87 8961 Saafia Masoom 09 Platteville 20:35.9 8:18
88 8951 Noah Hoeper 12 Platteville 20:41.2 8:20
89 8957 Maddi e Knockel 10 Platteville 20:53.5 8:25
90 8927 Al exandra Sundin 12 Lancaster 21:01.7 8:28
91 8964 C aire McMannes 11 Platteville 21:02.6 8:28
92 8923 Jonessa Haas 10 Lancaster 21:16.9 8:34
93 9053 Nicole At 11 River Valley 21:20.0 8:35
94 8861 Ashl ey Chitwood 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:33.8 8:41
95 8874 Sarah Lawi nger 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:40.3 8:44
96 9033 Acaci a Berg 09 Richland Center/lthaca 21:47.2 8:46
97 9054 Adel i ne Anbl e 09 River Valley 22:25.6 9:02
98 3273 Haley Carmie-Stettler Jr River Valley 23:14.5 9:22
99 8970 Meghan Schl ueter 12 Platteville 23:28.8 9:27

100 9061 Laura Nadosy 12 River Valley 23:38.6 9:31
101 8873 Josie Jewel | 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 24:18.1 9:47
102 8953 Laura Hoppe 09 Platteville 25:33.3 10: 17
103 9011 Claire Stoeffler 12 Prairie du Chien 25:45.9 10:22
104 8862 Di ana Dochnabhl 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 26:34.0 10: 42
105 8962 Summi a Masoom 12 Platteville 29:35.5 11:55
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Dodgevi |l | e/ M neral Poi nt (15:59.
1 1 Hannah Owens 11 15:17.2

Anna Ei senzi nmrer 12 15:52.6

Mary Hanson 11 16:13.8

M kael a Bakker 11 16:15.1

Kennedy St unpf 10 16:20.0

Megan Hott mann 11 16:21.2

MacKenzi e Hal | 09 16:31.9

Platteville (16: 48.
1 8 Rachael Schwarzmann 12 16:21.3

Allie Serres 11 16:29.8

Hol |y Kasper 11 16:35.9

Cassidy Roth 12 16:56.9

McKenzi e Scanl an 11 17:36.5

Hannah Di gnman 11 17:37.6

Hannah Vannatta 12 17:37.8

Lancast er (17: 33.

Sydney Wagner 11 16:04.2

Brooke Elliott 11 16:28.1

Aut um€m Vaassen 12 16:33.2

Ni col e Wl f 10 19:13.7

Chel sea Hol nan 11 19:27.3

Rachel | hm 11 19:33.2

Savannah Morris 10 19:45.2

Ri chl and Center/Ithaca (17: 34.
1 9 Angelica Black 11 16:26.5

Jani e Larse 10 16:41.2

Mor gan Schauer 10 17:48.4

Bet hany Doudna 10 18:20.5

Lynette Fi el dhouse 11 18:37.1

Mary Wl ker 11 18:53.8

Ni col e Sherwood 09 19:18.8

Ri ver Vall ey (17: 32.
1 16 Nkkie Rasnussen 12 16:54.7

Abby Ml er 12 17:13.2

Tayl or Bettinger 11 17:26.0

Ti ffany Li nmex 09 17:45.3

Madel ine M1 I er 12 18:24.0

Katlin Schwart z 10 18:37.4

Grace Conway 12 19:22.3

Prairie du Chien (18: 15.
1 19 Qaire Bowar 12 17:15.9

Brianna Herreid 11 17:25.3

Ashl ev | nal e 09 18:23.4
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Platteville H gh School - UWPlatteville Veterans Park

Platteville, W
Cct ober 17, 2013

Resul ts provided by AccuRace Tim ng Services
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**** Grls' Varsity Team Score ****
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Kel ly Heal
Li z Lahai e
Mar i ah Schwager
Hannah Herreid

12 18:54.3
12 19:16.5
11 19:16.9
11 19:20.6



SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet
Platteville Hi gh School - UMPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W
Cct ober 17, 2013

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Grls' Junior Varsity Results ****

Pl ace TnPl Bi b# Nane Yr Team Ti me Pace
1 1 8887 Mariah Zoet 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 16:50.0 6:47
2 2 8868 Kylie G eenheck 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 16:59.8 6:51
3 3 8878 Enily Philipps 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:08.6 6:54
4 4 8879 Brittany Rhyner 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:11.3 6:55
5 5 8856 C aire Bal dus 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:20.4 6:59
6 6 8860 Shi anne Carroll 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:24.9 7:01
7 7 8882 Tessa Sol berg 12 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point 17:35.4 7:05
8 8 8965 Eranmi s Mnthil ovich 11 Platteville 17:38.4 7:06
9 9 8950 Grace Hanmer nei ster 09 Platteville 17:41.1 7:07

10 10 8947 Maggi e Durni 10 Platteville 17:43.4 7:08
11 8864 Jorie Driscoll 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:47.1 7:10
12 11 8943 Emma Bryl a 11 Platteville 17:53.4 7:12
13 8885 Brittany \Wal czak 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:53.8 7:12
14 8857 Al exi s Bauer 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:55.1 7:13
15 8866 M kal ah Enri ght 12 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point 18:02.1 7:16
16 12 8954 Danielle Jentz 12 Platteville 18:13.3 7:20
17 13 8948 Julia Evans 11 Platteville 18:30.7 7:27
18 8863 Kati e Dochnahl 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 18:32.6 7:28
19 8886 Dani Wetter 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 18:38.6 7:31
20 14 8955 Melissa Kai ser 12 Platteville 18:45.1 7:33
21 8974 Abby Wein 09 Platteville 18:45.4 7:33
22 8888 Megan Zoet 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 18:51.9 7:36
23 8945 M chel l e C ough 12 Platteville 19:00.7 7:39
24 8960 Christine Mariskani sh 11 Platteville 19:03.9 7:41
25 8880 Drew Sandstrom 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:06.8 7:42
26 8858 Tara Bender 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:07.9 7:42
27 8881 Melissa Seman 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:13.3 7:44
28 9040 Jaszamin Lutz 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:21.1 7:48
29 8942 Katel yn Brown 09 Platteville 19:21.2 7:48
30 8958 Bea Line 10 Platteville 19:23.6 7:49
31 15 9057 Anna Li egel 11 River Valley 19:25.6 7:49
32 9037 Samantha Hi |l eshiem 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:32.5 7:52
33 8952 Carl a Hoppe 12 Platteville 19:37.2 7:54
34 9012 Katie Zahara 09 Prairie du Chien 19:38.3 7:55
35 8875 Courtney M ess 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:45.1 7:57
36 8944 Sarah Burton 11 Platteville 19:52.3 8:00
37 8949 Emmma Core 12 Platteville 19:53.4 8:01
38 8959 Rachael Lueder 12 Platteville 19:54.2 8:01
39 8966 Al ai na Reeves 12 Platteville 19:57.3 8:02
40 8969 Mattea Scanl en 12 Platteville 20:17.3 8:10
41 8876 Ludmi |l a Ney 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:19.6 8:11
42 8922 Katie Frommelt 09 Lancaster 20:22.1 8:12
43 8867 Jacki e Frank 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:23.8 8:13
44 8963 Andrea MDer nott 09 Platteville 20:29.2 8:15
45 8961 Saafia Masoom 09 Platteville 20:35.9 8:18
46 8951 Noah Hoeper 12 Platteville 20:41.2 8:20
47 8957 Maddi e Knockel 10 Platteville 20:53.5 8:25
48 8927 Al exandra Sundin 12 Lancaster 21:01.7 8:28
49 8964 Cl aire McMannes 11 Platteville 21:02.6 8:28
50 8923 Jonessa Haas 10 Lancaster 21:16.9 8:34
51 16 9053 Nicole At 11 River Valley 21:20.0 8:35
52 8861 Ashl ey Chitwood 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:33.8 8:41
53 8874 Sarah Lawi nger 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:40.3 8:44
54 9033 Acaci a Berg 09 Richland Center/lthaca 21:47.2 8:46
55 17 9054 Adeline Anble 09 River Valley 22:25.6 9:02
56 18 3273 Haley Carmie-Stettler Jr River Valley 23:14.5 9:22
57 8970 Meghan Schl uet er 12 Platteville 23:28.8 9:27
58 19 9061 Laura Nadosy 12 River Valley 23:38.6 9:31
59 8873 Josie Jewel | 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 24:18.1 9:47
60 8953 Laura Hoppe 09 Platteville 25:33.3 10: 17
61 9011 C aire Stoeffler 12 Prairie du Chien 25:45.9 10: 22
62 8862 Di ana Dochnabhl 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 26:34.0 10: 42
63 8962 Sumai a Masoom 12 Platteville 29:35.5 11:55



SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet

Platteville H gh School - UWPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W

Cct ober 17, 2013

Resul ts provided by AccuRace Tim ng Services
WWW. accur acetinm ng. com

**** Grls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1 15 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point (17:06.1 85:30.1 0:30.4)
1 1 Mariah Zoet 10 16:50.0

2 2 Kylie G eenheck 12 16:59.8

3 3 Emly Philipps 11 17:08.6

4 4 PBrittany Rhyner 10 17:11.3

5 5 daire Bal dus 09 17:20.4

6 ( 6) Shianne Carroll 11 17:24.9

7 ( 7) Tessa Sol berg 12 17:35.4

2. 50 Platteville (17:50.0 89:09.6 0:34.9)
1 8 Eram s Monthil ovich 11 17:38.4

2 9 G ace Hammer nei ster 09 17:41.1

3 10 Maggi e Durni 10 17:43.4

4 11 Emm Bryla 11 17:53.4

5 12 Danielle Jentz 12 18:13.3

6 ( 13) Julia Evans 11 18:30.7

7 ( 14) Melissa Kaiser 12 18:45.1

3 85 River Valley (22:00.9 110:04.3 4:13.0)
1 15 Anna Liegel 11 19:25.6

2 16 Nicole At 11 21:20.0

3 17 Adeline Anble 09 22:25.6

4 18 Haley Carnmie-Stettler Jr 23:14.5

5 19 Laura Nadosy 12 23:38.6

| nconpl et e Teans:

Ri chl and Center/Ithaca
Jaszamin Lutz 09, Samantha Hi Il eshiem 09, Acacia Berg 09

Prairie du Chien
Katie Zahara 09, Caire Stoeffler 12

Lancast er
Katie Fromelt 09, Al exandra Sundin 12, Jonessa Haas 10
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SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet
atteville H gh School - UMPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W
Cct ober 17, 2013

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Boys' 5 Kiloneter Race ****
Bi b# Nane Yr Team
8980 Cullen Bryla 12 PlatteV|IIe
8996 Vi nce Mnot 10 Pl attevn Ile
9064 Al ec Bass 12 River Valley
8920 Tyl er Winni cke 11 Dodgeville/ M neral Point
9016 Ethan Ingle 12 Prairie du Chien
8978 Ben Bahr 12 Platteville
8986 Max Fromel t 11 Platteville
8991 Dan Iselin 09 PIattevnIIe
9067 Dustin Hatfield 09 River Valley
8912 Jack Schi ckel 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point
8989 Col ton Henry 11 Platteville
9028 Jacob Schnei der 11 Prairie du Chien
8889 Tannl er Anmes 12 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Poi nt
8892 Tanner Cullen 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point
8931 M ke Adans 11 Lancaster
8893 Luke Davi s 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point
8992 Bl ake Julius 10 Platteville
8898 Brandon Forseth 10 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Point
8984 M ke Donovan 11 Platteville
8977 Tanner Anes 12 Platteville
8939 Brenden Pol ki nghorn 12 Lancaster
8933 Jami n Beesecker 12 Lancaster
8936 Jordan Jerrett 10 Lancaster
9051 Giffin Lovings 10 Richland Center/Ithaca
9025 Nate Nichol s 12 Prairie du Chien
9022 Et han Mara 12 Prairie du Chien
9065 Deryk O ary 11 River Valley
9049 Davi d Johnson 10 Richland Center/Ithaca
8897 Cory Fitzsi mons 12 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point
8940 Josh Schwant es 10 Lancaster
9020 Jacob Linder 11 Prairie du Chien
9017 N ck Johnson 10 Prairie du Chien
8934 Tyler Fritz 11 Lancaster
8916 Stewart Thonpson 10 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point
9014 Conner Ceorge 10 Prairie du Chien
8990 Tristan Hirsch 12 Platteville
8995 Tom Lanbert 10 Platteville
8895 Ty Driscoll 10 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Point
8906 Preston Phillips 12 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Poi nt
8985 Davi d Drefcinski 12 Pl attevn Ile
9069 Jack Mei xel sperger 12 River Valley
9048 Kevi n Jacobson 09 Richland Center/Ithaca
8997 Austin Moss 12 Platteville
8932 Jacob Beesecker 11 Lancaster
9072 Chris Sullivan 11 River Valley
8911 Henry Schi ckel 12 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Point
8941 Harrison Stone 09 Lancaster
9030 Nol an Stramm 09 Prairie du Chien
8935 Cody Fronmelt 10 Lancaster
8900 Chanl er Leonard 12 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point
9047 Casey Driscoll 09 Richland Center/Ithaca
8891 Cal eb Byers 12 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point
9046 Stetson Cary 10 Richland Center/Ithaca
8896 Nat han Ei senzi nmer 10 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Point
8987 Matt Goodney 12 Platteville
8988 Jackson Gorm ey 10 Platteville
9021 John Luster 10 Prairie du Chien
8890 Hunter Bl al ock 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point
9068 Joe Mei nhol z 11 River Valley
8981 Matt Busch 12 Platteville
9001 Tyl er Schaefer 12 Platteville
8914 M cah Sprain 11 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point
8979 Jordan Brunette 10 Platteville
8994 Jacob Klein 11 Platteville
9002 M chael Taber 11 Platteville
8905 Hayden Philli ps 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point
8998 Brennan O Nei | 10 Platteville
8975 Justin Brown 10 Platteville
8983 Ni ck Demaree 09 Platteville
9018 Jacob Lenzendorf 10 Prairie du Chien

Time Pace
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SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet
atteville H gh School - UMPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W
Cct ober 17, 2013

P

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Boys' 5 Kiloneter Race ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
71 9003 Eric Wells 09 Platteville 21: 08 6:48
72 9019 Josh Lenzendorf 09 Prairie du Chien 21:13 6:50
73 8918 Chance Wiitlatch 12 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Point 21:14 6:50
74 8938 Dane Mhl mann 10 Lancaster 21:15 6:51
75 8937 Brandon Mergan 09 Lancaster 21:19 6:52
76 9029 T.J. Sprosty 10 Prairie du Chien 21:26 6:54
77 8904 Nol an Pfaf f 12 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Poi nt 21:38 6:58
78 9031 Conner Wiitreg 12 Prairie du Chien 21:38 6:58
79 9032 Trevor Zahara 12 Prairie du Chien 21:40 6:59
80 9015 Adam G oom 10 Prairie du Chien 21:41 6:59
81 8910 Trevor Ross 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:57 7:04
82 9000 Adam Roberts 11 Platteville 21:58 7:04
83 9066 Austin Genthe 09 River Valley 22:00 7:05
84 9070 M chael Orcutt 09 River Valley 22:18 7:11
85 8902 Bobby MNei || 10 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Point 22:26 7:14
86 9013 Tyler Cota 10 Prairie du Chien 22:31 7:15
87 9045 Connor Bl oczynski 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 22:39 7:18
88 9052 James Nee 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 22:42 7:19
89 8894 John Davi s 09 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point 22:49 7:21
90 8976 Cody Adans 11 Platteville 22:49 7:21
91 8999 WII Philipps 10 Platteville 22:50 7:21
92 9024 Austin MDuffey 10 Prairie du Chien 22:53 7:22
93 9026 Levi Or 10 Prairie du Chien 22:58 7:24
94 8915 Rei d Suddeth 12 Dodgevil | e/ M neral Point 22:59 7:24
95 8919 Tristan WIkins 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 23:26 7:33
96 8982 Roy Cornett 09 Platteville 23:36 7:36
97 8993 Dan Kai ser 11 Platteville 24:41 7:57
98 9023 Jacob Mara 09 Prairie du Chien 25:30 8:13
99 8917 Conner Trocke 09 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point 26:10 8:26

100 8907 Aaron Rant hun 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 26: 16 8:28



SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet
Platteville Hi gh School - UMPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W
Cct ober 17, 2013

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Boys' Varsity Results ****

Pl ace TnPl Bi b# Nane Yr Team Ti me Pace
1 1 8980 Cullen Bryla 12 Platteville 16:30.7 5:19
2 2 8996 Vince Mnot 10 Platteville 16:32.8 5:20
3 3 9064 Al ec Bass 12 River Valley 16:32.8 5:20
4 4 8920 Tyl er Winni cke 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:02.2 5:29
5 5 9016 Ethan Ingle 12 Prairie du Chien 17:20.3 5:35
6 6 8978 Ben Bahr 12 Platteville 17:20.3 5:35
7 7 8986 Max Fronmelt 11 Platteville 17:38.2 5:41
8 8 8991 Dan Iselin 09 Platteville 17:42.2 5:42
9 9 9067 Dustin Hatfield 09 River Valley 17:48.9 5:45

10 10 8912 Jack Schi ckel 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 17:50.8 5:45
11 11 8989 Colton Henry 11 Platteville 17:50.9 5:45
12 12 9028 Jacob Schnei der 11 Prairie du Chien 18:00.9 5:48
13 13 8889 Tannl er Anes 12 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point 18:04.3 5:49
14 14 8892 Tanner Cullen 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 18:05.7 5:50
15 15 8931 M ke Adans 11 Lancaster 18:15.6 5:53
16 16 8893 Luke Davis 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 18:17.1 5:54
17 17 8992 Bl ake Julius 10 Platteville 18:17.5 5:54
18 18 8898 Brandon Forseth 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 18:19.5 5:54
19 8984 M ke Donovan 11 Platteville 18:25.0 5:56
20 8977 Tanner Anes 12 Platteville 18:32.5 5:59
21 19 8939 Brenden Pol ki nghorn 12 Lancaster 18:33.3 5:59
22 20 8933 Jani n Beesecker 12 Lancaster 18:41.3 6:01
23 21 8936 Jordan Jerrett 10 Lancaster 18:42.0 6:02
24 22 9051 Giffin Lovings 10 Richland Center/Ithaca 18:42.0 6:02
25 23 9025 Nate Nichol s 12 Prairie du Chien 18:44.4 6:02
26 24 9022 Ethan Mara 12 Prairie du Chien 18:47.6 6:03
27 25 9065 Deryk C ary 11 River Valley 18:50.5 6:04
28 26 9049 David Johnson 10 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:03.0 6:08
29 27 8897 Cory Fitzsimons 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:03.2 6:08
30 28 8940 Josh Schwantes 10 Lancaster 19:03.9 6:09
31 29 9020 Jacob Linder 11 Prairie du Chien 19:04.1 6:09
32 30 9017 N ck Johnson 10 Prairie du Chien 19:06.5 6:09
33 31 8934 Tyler Fritz 11 Lancaster 19:15.5 6:12
34 8916 Stewart Thonpson 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:16.6 6:13
35 32 9014 Conner Ceorge 10 Prairie du Chien 19:18.3 6:13
36 8990 Tristan Hirsch 12 Platteville 19:19.0 6:14
37 8995 Tom Lanbert 10 Platteville 19:21.7 6:14
38 8895 Ty Driscoll 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:22.2 6:15
39 8906 Preston Phillips 12 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point 19:29.5 6:17
40 8985 Davi d Drefcinski 12 Platteville 19:30.7 6:17
41 33 9069 Jack Mei xel sperger 12 River Valley 19:31.7 6:18
42 34 9048 Kevin Jacobson 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:31.9 6:18
43 8997 Austin Moss 12 Platteville 19:41.1 6:21
44 35 8932 Jacob Beesecker 11 Lancaster 19:47.5 6:23
45 36 9072 Chris Sullivan 11 River Valley 19:48.3 6:23
46 8911 Henry Schi ckel 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:48.4 6:23
47 8941 Harrison Stone 09 Lancaster 19:53.1 6:24
48 9030 Nol an Stramm 09 Prairie du Chien 19:54.8 6:25
49 8935 Cody Frommelt 10 Lancaster 19:58.0 6:26
50 8900 Chanl er Leonard 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:02.0 6:27
51 37 9047 Casey Driscoll 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 20:03.0 6:28
52 8891 Cal eb Byers 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:07.4 6:29
53 38 9046 Stetson dary 10 Richland Center/Ithaca 20:10.0 6:30
54 8896 Nat han Ei senzi nmer 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:16.5 6:32
55 8987 Matt Goodney 12 Platteville 20:17.7 6:32
56 8988 Jackson Gorni ey 10 Platteville 20:17.9 6:32
57 9021 John Luster 10 Prairie du Chien 20:30.0 6:36
58 8890 Hunter Bl al ock 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:31.0 6:37
59 39 9068 Joe Mei nhol z 11 River Valley 20:32.1 6:37
60 8981 Matt Busch 12 Platteville 20:43.5 6:41
61 9001 Tyl er Schaefer 12 Platteville 20:44.0 6:41
62 8914 M cah Sprain 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:47.2 6:42
63 8979 Jordan Brunette 10 Platteville 20:48.0 6:42
64 8994 Jacob Kl ein 11 Platteville 20:50.2 6:43
65 9002 M chael Taber 11 Platteville 20:50.4 6:43
66 8905 Hayden Philli ps 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:53.8 6:44
67 8998 Brennan O Nei | 10 Platteville 20:58.9 6:46
68 8975 Justin Brown 10 Platteville 21:02.3 6:47
69 8983 Ni ck Denmaree 09 Platteville 21:03.4 6:47
70 9018 Jacob Lenzendorf 10 Prairie du Chien 21:05.5 6:48



SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet
Platteville Hi gh School - UMPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W
Cct ober 17, 2013

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Boys' Varsity Results ****

Pl ace TnPl Bi b# Nane Yr Team Ti me Pace
71 9003 Eric Wlls 09 Platteville 21:07.2 6:48
72 9019 Josh Lenzendorf 09 Prairie du Chien 21:13.0 6:50
73 8918 Chance Wiitl atch 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:13.8 6:50
74 8938 Dane Mohl mann 10 Lancaster 21:14.5 6:51
75 8937 Brandon Mergan 09 Lancaster 21:18.7 6:52
76 9029 T.J. Sprosty 10 Prairie du Chien 21:25.8 6:54
77 8904 Nol an Pf aff 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:37.5 6:58
78 9031 Conner Wiitreg 12 Prairie du Chien 21:37.7 6:58
79 9032 Trevor Zahara 12 Prairie du Chien 21:39.2 6:59
80 9015 Adam Groom 10 Prairie du Chien 21:41.0 6:59
81 8910 Trevor Ross 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:56.8 7:04
82 9000 Adam Roberts 11 Platteville 21:57.3 7:04
83 40 9066 Austin Genthe 09 River Valley 21:59.5 7:05
84 9070 M chael Orcutt 09 River Valley 22:17.5 7:11
85 8902 Bobby MNeil | 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 22:26.0 7:14
86 9013 Tyl er Cota 10 Prairie du Chien 22:31.0 7:15
87 41 9045 Connor Bl oczynski 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 22:38.4 7:18
88 42 9052 Janmes Nee 09 Richland Center/Ithaca 22:41.9 7:19
89 8894 John Davi s 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 22:48.3 7:21
90 8976 Cody Adans 11 Platteville 22:48.4 7:21
91 8999 WII Philipps 10 Platteville 22:49.3 7:21
92 9024 Austin MDuffey 10 Prairie du Chien 22:52.9 7:22
93 9026 Levi Or 10 Prairie du Chien 22:57.6 7:24
94 8915 Rei d Suddeth 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 22:58.1 7:24
95 8919 Tristan WIKkins 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 23:26.0 7:33
96 8982 Roy Cornett 09 Platteville 23:35.4 7:36
97 8993 Dan Kai ser 11 Platteville 24:40.5 7:57
98 9023 Jacob Mara 09 Prairie du Chien 25:29.6 8:13
99 8917 Conner Trocke 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 26:09.3 8:26

100 8907 Aaron Rant hun 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 26:15.4 8:28
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Platteville (17:08.9 85:44.
1 1 cullen Bryla 12 16:30.7

Vi nce Monot 10 16:32.8

Ben Bahr 12 17:20.3

Max Fronmmel t 11 17:38.2

Dan Iselin 09 17:42.2

Col ton Henry 11 17:50.9

Bl ake Jul i us 10 18:17.5

Dodgevi |l | e/ M neral Poi nt (17:52.1 89:20.
1 4 Tyler Winnicke 11 17:02.2

Jack Schi ckel 10 17:50.8

Tannl er Ames 12 18:04.3

Tanner Cull en 09 18:05.7

Luke Davi s 09 18:17.1

Br andon Forseth 10 18:19.5

Cory Fitzsi nmons 12 19:03.2

Prairie du Chien (18:23.5 91:57.
1 5 Ethanlingle 12 17:20.3

Jacob Schnei der 11 18:00.9

Nate Ni chol s 12 18:44. 4

Et han Mar a 12 18:47.6

Jacob Li nder 11 19:04.1

Ni ck Johnson 10 19:06.5

Conner GCeorge 10 19:18.3

Lancast er (18:39.3 93:16.
1 15 Mke Adans 11 18:15.6

Br enden Pol ki nghor n 12 18:33.3

Jam n Beesecker 12 18:41.3

Jordan Jerrett 10 18:42.0

Josh Schwant es 10 19:03.9

Tyler Fritz 11 19:15.5

Jacob Beesecker 11 19:47.5

Ri ver Vall ey (18:30.5 92:32.
1 3 Alec Bass 12 16:32.8

Dustin Hatfield 09 17:48.9

Deryk C ary 11 18:50.5

Jack Mei xel sperger 12 19:31.7

Chris Sullivan 11 19:48.3

Joe Mei nhol z 11 20:32.1

Austin Gent he 09 21:59.5

Ri chl and Center/Ithaca (19:30.0 97:29.
1 22 Giffin Lovings 10 18:42.0

Davi d Johnson 10 19:03.0

Kevi n Jacobson 09 19:31.9

WN -

SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet
Platteville H gh School - UWPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W
Cct ober 17, 2013

Resul ts provided by AccuRace Tim ng Services
WWW. accur acetinm ng. com

**** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

c11.

1 14.

1 43.

1 48.

: 15.

1 28.
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9)

8)

3)

5)

0)
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Casey Driscoll
Stetson Cary
Connor Bl oczynski
Janmes Nee

09 20:03.0
10 20:10.0
09 22:38.4
09 22:41.9



SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet
Platteville Hi gh School - UMPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W
Cct ober 17, 2013

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****

Pl ace TnPl Bi b# Nane Yr Team Ti me Pace
1 1 8984 M ke Donovan 11 PI atteville 18:25.0 5:56
2 2 8977 Tanner Anes 12 Platteville 18:32.5 5:59
3 3 8916 Stewart Thompson 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:16.6 6:13
4 4 8990 Tristan Hirsch 12 Platteville 19:19.0 6:14
5 5 8995 Tom Lanbert 10 Platteville 19:21.7 6:14
6 6 8895 Ty Driscoll 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:22.2 6:15
7 7 8906 Preston Phillips 12 Dodgevil |l e/ M neral Point 19:29.5 6:17
8 8 8985 Davi d Drefci nski 12 Platteville 19:30.7 6:17
9 9 8997 Austin Moss 12 Platteville 19:41.1 6:21

10 10 8911 Henry Schi ckel 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 19:48.4 6:23
11 8941 Harrison Stone 09 Lancaster 19:53.1 6:24
12 11 9030 Nol an Stramm 09 Prairie du Chien 19:54.8 6:25
13 8935 Cody Frommelt 10 Lancaster 19:58.0 6:26
14 12 8900 Chanl er Leonard 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:02.0 6:27
15 13 8891 Cal eb Byers 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:07.4 6:29
16 14 8896 Nat han Ei senzi nmer 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:16.5 6:32
17 15 8987 Matt Goodney 12 Platteville 20:17.7 6:32
18 8988 Jackson Gorni ey 10 Platteville 20:17.9 6:32
19 16 9021 John Luster 10 Prairie du Chien 20:30.0 6:36
20 8890 Hunter Bl al ock 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:31.0 6:37
21 8981 Matt Busch 12 Platteville 20:43.5 6:41
22 9001 Tyl er Schaefer 12 Platteville 20:44.0 6:41
23 8914 M cah Sprain 11 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:47.2 6:42
24 8979 Jordan Brunette 10 Platteville 20:48.0 6:42
25 8994 Jacob Kl ein 11 Platteville 20:50.2 6:43
26 9002 M chael Taber 11 Platteville 20:50.4 6:43
27 8905 Hayden Philli ps 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 20:53.8 6:44
28 8998 Brennan O Nei | 10 Platteville 20:58.9 6:46
29 8975 Justin Brown 10 Platteville 21:02.3 6:47
30 8983 Ni ck Demaree 09 Platteville 21:03.4 6:47
31 17 9018 Jacob Lenzendorf 10 Prairie du Chien 21:05.5 6:48
32 9003 Eric Wells 09 Platteville 21:07.2 6:48
33 18 9019 Josh Lenzendorf 09 Prairie du Chien 21:13.0 6:50
34 8918 Chance Wiitlatch 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:13.8 6:50
35 8938 Dane Mbhl mann 10 Lancaster 21:14.5 6:51
36 8937 Brandon Mergan 09 Lancaster 21:18.7 6:52
37 19 9029 T.J. Sprosty 10 Prairie du Chien 21:25.8 6:54
38 8904 Nol an Pfaff 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:37.5 6:58
39 20 9031 Conner Wiitreg 12 Prairie du Chien 21:37.7 6:58
40 21 9032 Trevor Zahara 12 Prairie du Chien 21:39.2 6:59
41 9015 Adam Groom 10 Prairie du Chien 21:41.0 6:59
42 8910 Trevor Ross 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 21:56.8 7:04
43 9000 Adam Roberts 11 Platteville 21:57.3 7:04
44 9070 M chael Orcutt 09 River Valley 22:17.5 7:11
45 8902 Bobby MNeil | 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 22:26.0 7:14
46 9013 Tyl er Cota 10 Prairie du Chien 22:31.0 7:15
47 8894 John Davi s 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 22:48.3 7:21
48 8976 Cody Adans 11 Platteville 22:48.4 7:21
49 8999 WII Philipps 10 Platteville 22:49.3 7:21
50 9024 Austin MDuffey 10 Prairie du Chien 22:52.9 7:22
51 9026 Levi Or 10 Prairie du Chien 22:57.6 7:24
52 8915 Rei d Suddeth 12 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 22:58.1 7:24
53 8919 Tristan WIKkins 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 23:26.0 7:33
54 8982 Roy Cornett 09 Platteville 23:35.4 7:36
55 8993 Dan Kai ser 11 Platteville 24:40.5 7:57
56 9023 Jacob Mara 09 Prairie du Chien 25:29.6 8:13
57 8917 Conner Trocke 09 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 26:09.3 8:26
58 8907 Aaron Rant hun 10 Dodgevill e/ M neral Point 26:15.4 8:28



SWC Chanpi onshi p Meet
Platteville H gh School - UWPlatteville Veterans Park
Platteville, W
Cct ober 17, 2013

Resul ts provided by AccuRace Tim ng Services
WWW. accur acetinm ng. com

**** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1 20 Platteville (19:01.8 95:08.9 1:05.7)
1 1 M ke Donovan 11 18:25.0

2 2 Tanner Anes 12 18:32.5

3 4 Tristan Hirsch 12 19:19.0

4 5 Tom Lanbert 10 19:21.7

5 8 David Drefcinski 12 19:30.7

6 ( 9) Austin Mss 12 19:41.1

7 ( 15) Matt Goodney 12 20:17.7

2. 38 Dodgeville/ M neral Point (19:35.8 97:58.7 0:45.4)
1 3 Stewart Thonpson 10 19:16.6

2 6 Ty Driscoll 10 19:22.2

3 7 Preston Phillips 12 19:29.5

4 10 Henry Schi ckel 12 19:48.4

5 12 Chanl er Leonard 12 20:02.0

6 ( 13) Cal eb Byers 12 20:07.4

7 ( 14) Nat han Ei senzi mrer 10 20:16.5

3 81 Prairie du Chien (20:49.9 104:09.1 1:31.0)
1 11 Nolan Stramm 09 19:54.8

2 16 John Luster 10 20:30.0

3 17 Jacob Lenzendorf 10 21:05.5

4 18 Josh Lenzendorf 09 21:13.0

5 19 T.J. Sprosty 10 21:25.8

6 ( 20) Conner Witreg 12 21:37.7

7 ( 21) Trevor Zahara 12 21:39.2

| nconpl et e Teans:

Lancast er
Harri son Stone 09, Cody Frommelt 10, Dane Mohl mann 10, Brandon Mergan 09

Ri ver Vall ey
M chael Orcutt 09
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